HIFK:s hallstatistik 2019

Herrar och pojkar

60 m

7,04
7,11
7,16
7,24
7,38
7,40
7,45
7,50
7,54
7,58

7,70
7,75
8,03
8,25

200 m

22,69
22,83
23,08
23,10
23,29
23,44
23,47
23,64
23,76
24,77

24,78
24,89
25,50
Lang bana

23,14

llari Makinen

Lassi Hirvonen
Aleksi Sairanen
Pavel Makinen
Hugo Limnell
Jeremias Haikonen
Matvei Telov
Doong Kailo
Matias Kronlund
Rasmus Kujala

Jeffrey Bach
Alfons Pontinen
Abdirahiim Salah
Miro Kallio

Don-Zheni Ekoebve
Aleksi Sairanen
Jevgeni Aleksandrov
Lassi Hirvonen
Gustav Klingstedt
Lauri Siltanen
Jeremias Haikonen
Hugo Limnell

Matvei Telov

Doong Kailo

Abdinain Moalin

Abdirahiim Salah
Jeffrey Bach

Pavel Makinen

H19
H22
H19
H16
H22
H17
H19
H17
H16

P14
P15
H16
H16

H22
H
H19

H22
H22
H16
H17
H19

H17

H16
P14

H19

16.2

9.2

25.1

9.2
25.11.18
9.2

271
20.1
20.1
271

19.1
19.1
25.11.18
20.1

2.2

2.2

19.1

2.2

19.1
25.11.18
2.2
25.11.18
2.2

19.1

19.1

19.1
24.3

9.2

Kuopio
Tfors
Kuopio
Tfors
Mylly
Tfors
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly

Mylly
Mylly

Tfors



300 m

37,72
39,36
40,56
42,63

400 m

48,14
50,40
51,47
51,97
53,79
55,50

Lang bana
50,52
51,89

600 m
1.24,36
1.26,18

1.29,86
1.34,27

800 m

1.52,62
2.09,62

Lang bana

2.02,95

Matvei Telov
Abdinain Moalin
Miro Kallio
Jeffrey Bach

Erik Back

Don-Zheni Ekoebve
Lauri Siltanen
Jevgeni Aleksandrov
Matvei Telov
Abdirahiim Salah

Anton Tallbacka
Jevgeni Aleksandrov

Don-Zheni Ekoebve
Anton Tallbacka
Batuhan Yildirim
Abdirahiim Salah

Simon Haglund
Abdirahiim Salah

Lauri Siltanen

1500 m Lang bana

3.57,42
4.14,35
4.42,99

Simon Haglund
Jaakko Lehtila
Abdirahiim Salah

H17
H17
H16
P14

H22
H

H17
H16

H22

H22
H19
H16

H16

H22

H16

20.1
20.1
20.1
10.11.18

10.2
271
271
271
271
271

23.2
16.2

25.11.18
25.11.18
25.11.18
25.11.18

10.2
3.2

24.2

16.2
9.2
24.2

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Barum, Norge
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Joensuu FM22-5
Kuopio

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Barum, Norge LK-7
Mylly

Joensuu FM22-11

Kuopio FM-4
Tfors
Joensuu



2000 m

6.36,1 Miro Kallio

3000 m

8.40,28 Simon Haglund

60 m hack (91,4)

8,45 Abdinain Moalin
8,52 Matvei Telov
8,79 Hugo Limnell
8,81 Abdirahiim Salah
9,19 Rasmus Kujala

60 m hack (84,0)

8,71 Abdirahiim Salah
9,62 Jeffrey Bach

300 m hack (91,4)

38,24 Don-Zheni Ekoebve
38,70 Anton Tallbacka

300 m hack (84,0)

40,19 Matvei Telov
41,26 Abdirahiim Salah
41,33 Hugo Limnell
41,36 Abdinain Moalin
Hojd

162 Jussi Autio

150 Jeffrey Bach
Stav

461 Jussi Autio

P15

H17
H17
H16
H16
H16

P15
P14

H
H22

H17
H16
H16
H17

H40
P14

H40

31.3

271

24.2
24.2
24.2
4.2
8.3

6.12.17
31.1

17.2
17.2

9.2
9.2
23.2
9.2

30.11
24.3

7.2

Mylly

Mylly

Joensuu FM17
Joensuu FM17
Joensuu FM17

Mylly
Tfors

Otnas
Mylly

Kuopio FM-3
Kuopio FM-5

Tfors
Tfors
Joensuu FM17-5
Tfors

Mylly
Mylly

Mylly



Langd

574 Jeffrey Bach

541 Abdirahiim Salah
Kula (6,0)

12.41 Elias Pusa
Diskus (2,0)

37.70 Aleksi Mutanen

Diskus (1,75)

35.47 Elias Pusa
Diskus (1,5)

36.43 Joona Tuusjarvi
Spjut (600)

40.14 Miika Tuusjarvi

Damer och flickor

60 m

7,52 Matilda Bogdanoff
7,58 Jenna Jokela

7,62 Jasmin Showlah
7,72 Sandra Piippo-Pinho
7,82 Linda Leveelahti
7,85 Nora Lindahl

7,97 Helmi Isometsa
7,98 Liina Tervo

8,01 Teresa Perttila
8,04 Tilda Lipasti

8,07 Janette Lohilahti
8,15 Hilla Saarinen
8,16 Alisa Tikkanen
8,22 Vivian Tran

P14
H16

H19

H19

H19

H17

P14

D17
D16
F15
F15
F15
F14
D22

D17
F14
F15
F14

19.1
271

271

9.2

9.2

9.2

16.3

271
271
271
20.1
271
19.1
9.3

9.3

9.3

271

20.1
9.3
271
9.3

Mylly
Mylly

Mylly

Bjorneborg FM22-5

Bjorneborg FM22-5

Bjorneborg FM17-9

Tfors

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Vaxjo, Sverige
Tfors
Tfors
Tfors

Mylly

Mylly
Tfors
Mylly
Tfors



8,23
8,25
8,28
8,29
8,33
8,46

8,51
8,52
8,53
8,65
8,67
8,76
8,81
8,97
9,02
9,02

9,06
9,07
9,20
9,23

100 m

13,06

150 m

19,31
21,86

200 m

25,13
25,23
25,64
25,80
25,92
26,26
26,55
26,57
26,91
27,13

27,41
27,84

lina Holopainen
Inka Poyry
Laura Einamo
Emma Tuomala
Pinja Konttinen

Nora Koskela-Koivisto

Elinda Koivula
Charlotte Kajander
Kiia Aikaa

Sara Ahlfors
Adriana Kalymialaris
Venla Reunanen
Amanda Ekblom
Ella Pohjansaro
Linda Pokela

Miia Soéderstrom

Maija Rantonen
Josefina Silfver
Camilla Oksanen
Miisa Kuusisto

Hilla Saarinen

Linda Leveelahti
Adriana Kalymialaris

Jenna Jokela

Nora Lindahl

Teresa Perttila
Sandra Piippo-Pinho
Helmi Isometsa

Inka Poyry

Pinja Pikkupeura
lina Holopainen
Vivian Tran

Emma Tuomala

Pinja Konttinen
Emma Nystrom

D16
F15
F15
D22
D19
F15

F13
F13
F13
F13
F12
F12
D16
F12
F12
F14

F13
F15
F15
D16

F14

D16
F12

F15
F14
D17
F15
F15
D22
D16
F14
D22

D19
F15

271
19.1
9.3

171
271
19.1

19.1
17.12.18
25.11.18
6.1

6.4

9.3

20.1
23.2
24.3

6.4

19.1
17.12.18
17.12.18
20.1

7.2

2.1
9.12.18

2.2

20.1
25.11.18
2.2

19.1
19.1

2.2

19.1
19.1

2.2

2.2
20.1

Mylly
Mylly
Tfors
Vanda
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Abo

Mylly
Tfors
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Vanda

Tallinn
Pajulahti

Mylly
Vaxjo, Sverige
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly
Mylly



28,15
28,24
28,30
28,38
28,38
29,78
30,35
30,35
30,42

Emma Falck
Charlotte Kajander
Sara Ahlfors

Elinda Koivula
Adriana Kalymialaris
Amanda Ekblom
Venla Reunanen
Ella Pohjansaro
Helmi Berndtson

200 m (lang bana)

24,70
25,40
25,75
26,98
27,19

300 m

40,43
40,85
40,88
41,56
42,95
42,99
43,79
43,27
44,50

Jenna Jokela

Linda Leveelahti
Sandra Piippo-Pinho
Emma Tuomala
Alisa Tikkanen

Teresa Perttila
Helmi Isometsa
Linda Leveelahti
Sandra Piippo-Pinho
Vivian Tran

Janette Lohilahti
Emma Nystrom

lina Holopainen

Hilla Saarinen

300 m (lang bana)

40,77
40,95
41,88
41,96
42,73
46,05

400 m

59,90
61,53

Linda Leveelahti
Sandra Piippo-Pinho
Vivian Tran

Inka Poyry

Emma Nystrom

Nora Koskela-Koivisto

Pinja Pikkupeura
Emma Falck

D22
F13
F13
F13
F12
D16
F12
F12
F13

D16
D17
D22
F15

F14
F15
D16
D17
F14
D17
F15
D16
F14

D16
D17
F14
F15
F15
F15

D22
D22

19.1
19.1
19.1
24.3
24.3
25.11.18
24.3
24.3
24.3

9.2
17.2
9.2
26.1
9.2

10.11.18
20.1
2.2.
20.1
20.1
20.1
2.2.
20.1
2.2.

24.2
24.2
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.3

271
271

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Tfors
Kuopio
Tfors
Kuopio
Tfors

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Joensuu FM17-1
Joensuu FM17-2
Tfors

Tfors

Tfors

Tfor

Mylly
Mylly



600 m

1.42,65
1.45,68
1.49,70

800 m

2.21,21
2.31,36
2.32,50
2.36,09
2.38,69
2.40,82
2.44,68
247,37
2.49,64

2000 m
7.26,3

3000 m

13.13,35

Emma Nystrom
Inka Poyry
Adriana Kalymialaris

Emma Nystrom
Adriana Kalymialaris
Helmi Isometsa

lina Holopainen

Nora Koskela-Koivisto
Alisa Tikkanen

Mimi Kontala

Janette Lohilahti

Liina Tervo

Emma Nystrom

Noora Haavisto

60 m hack (84,0)

8,04

Matilda Bogdanoff

60 m hack (76,2), 5 hackar

8,54
8,86
9,08
9,74

Linda Leveelahti
lina Holopainen
Janette Lohilahti
Mimi Kontala

60 m hack (76,2), 6 hackar

8,79
8,93
9,18
9,65
9,59
9,99
10,96
11,35

Nora Lindahl

Liina Tervo

Hilla Saarinen

Alisa Tikkanen

Laura Einamo

Nora Koskela-Koivisto
Camilla Oksanen

Miia Soderstrom

F15
F15
F12

F15
F12
F15
D16
F15
F15
D16
D17

F15

F15

D17

D16
D16
D17
D16

F15
F15
F14
F15
F15
F15
F15
F14

25.11.18
25.11.18
13.1

3.2
6.4
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.3
3.3
2.3

31.3

271

17.2

20.1
3.2
24.2
3.3

2.2

31.1
10.3

3.2

10.3
10.3
25.11.18
24.3

Mylly
Mylly
Orebro, Sverige

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Kuopio FM-3

Mylly
Mylly
Joensuu FM17

Mylly

Satre, Sverige
Mylly
Tfors
Mylly
Tfors
Tfors
Mylly
Mylly



300 m hack (76,2)

43,96 Linda Leveelahti

44 .22 Pinja Pikkupeura
44,38 lina Holopainen
47,59 Janette Lohilahti
49,06 Mimi Kontala

49,43 Nora Koskela-Koivisto
51,16 Laura Einamo

Hojd

186 Eleriin Haas

163 lina Holopainen

156 Janette Lohilahti
153 Helmi Isometsa

153 Laura Einamo

150 Charlotte Kajander
145 Alisa Tikkanen

143 Adriana Kalymialaris
143 Sara Ahlfors

141 Liina Tervo

138 Hilla Saarinen

137 Helmi Berndtson
135 Nora Koskela-Koivisto
135 Mimi Kontala

125 Ella Pohjansaro

123 Henna-Maria Ahlgren
Langd

568 Tilda Lipasti

532 Teresa Perttila

511 Janette Lohilahti
502 lina Holopainen

500 Liina Tervo

494 Sara Ahlfors

492 Alisa Tikkanen

492 Elinda Koivula

485 Vivian Tran

482 Aino-Maria Ainasoja
479 Hilla Saarinen

478 Charlotte Kajander
478 Venla Reunanen
477 Laura Einamo

474 Mimi Kontala

D16
D22
D16
D17
D16
F15
F15

D16
D17
F15
F15
F13
F15
F12
F13
F15
F14

F13
F15
D16
F12
F14

D22
F14
D17
D16
F15
F13
F15
F13
F14
F14

F14
F13
F12
F15
D16

23.2
24.2
9.2
9.2
9.3
9.2
9.3

3.2
3.2
3.3
271
271
6.4
3.2
10.11.18
17.3
2.3
2.3

17.12.18
2.3
3.3
25.11.18
17.12.18

22.2
9.3
3.3
3.3
19.1
7.4
3.2
9.3
9.3
9.3

19.1
24.3
10.3
2.3
3.3

Joensuu FM17-1
Joensuu FM22-4
Tfors
Tfors
Tfors
Tfors
Tfors

Abo

Mylly

Mylly FM17
Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly
Pajulahti
Mylly FM15
Mylly FM15

Mylly
Mylly FM15
Mylly FM17
Mylly
Mylly

Joensuu FM22-7
Tfors

Mylly FM17
Mylly FM17
Mylly

Raseborg

Mylly

Tfors

Tfors

Tfors

Mylly
Mylly
Tfors
Mylly FM15
Mylly FM17



448
414
414

3-steg

12.29
12.11
10.90
10.66
10.48
10.48
9.98
9.90
9.80
9.56
9.50
8.95

Kula (4,0)
11.50
Kula (3,0)

13.81
12.15
11.78
10.06
9.45
9.41
9.27
9.27
9.25
8.87
8.74
8.51

Diskus (1,0)

43.40
33.34

Spjut (500)

53.49

Adriana Kalymialaris

Nora Koskela-Koivisto

Ella Pohjansaro

Tilda Lipasti

Sandra Ekblom
Elinda Koivula
Aino-Maria Ainasoja
Pinja Konttinen

Hilla Saarinen

Mimi Kontala
Adriana Kalymialaris
Amanda Ekblom
Charlotte Kajander
Venla Reunanen
Camilla Oksanen

Andrea Osterman

Patricia Kellgren
Nellinoora Maunula
Vivian Suominen
Liina Tervo

Mimi Kontala
Teresa Perttila
Emma Nystrom
Hilla Saarinen
Alisa Tikkanen
lina Holopainen
Laura Einamo

Nora Koskela-Koivisto

Patricia Kellgren
Nellinoora Maunula

Vivian Suominen

F12
F15
F12

D22
D22
F13
F14
D19
F14
D16
F12
D16
F13
F12
F15

D22

D16
D16
D16
F15
D16
F14
F15
F14
F15
D16
F15
F15

D16
D16

D16

6.12.18
3.2
24.3

242
15.2
10.3
10.3
10.1
7.2

271
271

20.1
271

10.3
10.11.18

20.1

271
271
20.1
19.1
20.1
17.12.18
17.12.18
19.1

3.2

20.1

2.3

2.3

9.2
17.2

16.3

Otnas
Mylly
Mylly

Joensuu FM22-5
Cape Girardeau
Tfors

Tfors

Pajulahti

Vanda

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly

Tfors

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly FM15
Mylly FM15

Bjorneborg FM17-1
Tammela

Tfors



5-kamp
3269
2968

2711

2391
2113
1910

1683

10

lina Holopainen D16
(8,86 163 8.29 486 2.36,09)
Janette Lohilahti D17
(9,32 156 7.31 511 2.47,37)
Mimi Kontala D16
(9,74 135 9.24 474 2.44,68)
Liina Tervo F15
(8,96 141 9.58 489 2.49,64)
Hilla Saarinen F14

(9,22 138 9.01 452 3.02,11)
Nora Koskela-Koivisto F15
(10,13 135 8.51 414 2.40,20)

Laura Einamo F15
(9,72 NH 8.74 477 2.58,53

3.2

3.3

3.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

Mylly
Mylly FM17-13

Mylly FM17-22

Mylly FM15
Mylly FM15
Mylly FM15

Mylly FM15



